
SCRATCH
CORSA A 

PUNTI
TOTALE

n° atleta

135 COLLINELLI SOFIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 6 6 12

129 GASPARRINI ELEONORA CAMILLANONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 4 5 9

136 CAVALLINI CHIARA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 3 4 7

125 LUCCHINELLI ELENA INPA-SAN VINCENZO 5 2 7

121 LUCIANI GIULIA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 3 3

137 SGRISLERI MARTINA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 2 2

119 SCARSELLI LARA CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. 1 1

122 ZANINELLI VERONICA GS MENDELSPECK 1 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

       OMNIUM   

DONNE ALLIEVE


